
WELLNESS PLANS + 
PACKAGES

Monthly Wellness Plans
Individual

2 Person

3 Person

4+ People

$50

$95

$145

$180

Bi- Weekly Wellness Plans

Individual

2 Person

3 Person

4+ People

$95

$180

$270

$340

Unlimited Wellness Plans

Individual

2 Person

3 Person

4+ People

$180

$340

$480

$575

*All Wellness Plans include 2 Sauna Visits per month per person on
enrolled in the Wellness Plan

Wellness Plans Paid in Full
Monthly

Bi- Weekly

Unlimited

$600

$1020

$1850
*12 Mo. Paid in Full

Sauna Packages
15 Min Sauna Visit

30 Min Sauna Visit

Single Session Add - On

(4) 15 Min Sauna Visits

(4) 30 Min Sauna Visits

$25

$40

$5

$90

$145

1106 E OK HWY 152
Mustang OK 73064

405-256-6276
www.wildlotuschiro.com

ACTIVE PLAN OPTIONS
*All Corrective Plans include 2 Sauna Visits per month

Corective Plans
Month 1 - Weekly

Month 2-3 - Bi Weekly

Month 4+ -  Monthly

$200
$100

$50

Corrective care plans are designed to address specific injuries or
misalignments in the body, guiding the patient through a structured
healing process. Once the corrective goals are achieved, the patient
can transition into a wellness care plan aimed at maintaining proper

alignment and overall health

New Patient Exam + Adjustment

Pay Per Visit Adjustment

Boost Visit

ReActivation Exam

$125
$55
$45
$75

Pay Per Visit

PAY PER VISIT + ACTIVE
PLANS

Prenatal Plans
1  Trimester (1-12 wks)st

2nd Trimester (13-27 wks)

3  Trimester (28-40+ wks)rd

$50

$100

$200

Prenatal care plans are designed to support the patient through
each stage of pregnancy, from early pregnancy through delivery.

 Each plan includes one (1) complementary postpartum visit for both
mom and baby


