

WELLNESS PLANS + PACKAGES

*All Wellness Plans include 2 Sauna Visits per month per person on enrolled in the Wellness Plan

Monthly Wellness Plans

Individual	\$50
2 Person	\$95
3 Person	\$145
4+ People	\$180

Bi-Weekly Wellness Plans

Individual	\$95
2 Person	\$180
3 Person	\$270
4+ People	\$340

Unlimited Wellness Plans

Individual	\$180
2 Person	\$340
3 Person	\$480
4+ People	\$575



Wellness Plans Paid in Full

Monthly	\$600
Bi- Weekly	\$1020
Unlimited	\$1850

*12 Mo. Paid in Full

Sauna Packages

15 Min Sauna Visit	\$25
30 Min Sauna Visit	\$40
Single Session Add - On	\$5
(4) 15 Min Sauna Visits	\$90
(4) 30 Min Sauna Visits	\$145

PAY PER VISIT + ACTIVE PLANS

Pay Per Visit

New Patient Exam + Adjustment	\$125
Pay Per Visit Adjustment	\$55
Boost Visit	\$45
ReActivation Exam	\$75



ACTIVE PLAN OPTIONS

*All Corrective Plans include 2 Sauna Visits per month

Corrective Plans

Month 1 - Weekly	\$200
Month 2-3 - Bi Weekly	\$100
Month 4+ - Monthly	\$50

Corrective care plans are designed to address specific injuries or misalignments in the body, guiding the patient through a structured healing process. Once the corrective goals are achieved, the patient can transition into a wellness care plan aimed at maintaining proper alignment and overall health

Prenatal Plans

1 st Trimester (1-12 wks)	\$50
2 nd Trimester (13-27 wks)	\$100
3 rd Trimester (28-40+ wks)	\$200

Prenatal care plans are designed to support the patient through each stage of pregnancy, from early pregnancy through delivery.

Each plan includes one (1) complementary postpartum visit for both mom and baby



1106 E OK HWY 152

Mustang OK 73064

405-256-6276

www.wildlotuschiro.com

